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Placement Details of 2023-2024 

Department wise Placement Details of 2023-2024 

Sl. No. Branch No. Students placed 

1 Computer Science Engineering (CSE) 64 

2 Electronics and Communication Engineering (ECE) 18 

3 Information Science and Engineering (ISE) 14 

4 Civil Engineering (CV) 06 

5 Mechanical Engineering (ME) 11 

6 Master of Business Administration (MBA) 21 

Total  134 
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Company Wise Placement Details of 2023-2024 
 

Sl.No Company Name CSE ECE ISE CV ME MBA Total 

1 Kanini Software 01      01 

2 CelStream 02 01     03 

3 Excel-IR (CSR) 08 02     10 

4 Intellipaat      01 01 

5 Niva Bupa      05 05 

6 Rinex Technologies (CSR) 03 02 03   01 09 

7 NextMiles (CSR) 06      06 

8 Palle Technologies (CSR) 15 05 06    26 

9 Masai (CSR) 02      02 

10 Mentor-Go (CSR) 06 01 01    08 

11 Z-Scaler 01 01     02 

12 Stratogent 01      01 

13 Focus Edumatics   01    01 

14 Global Quest (CSR) 04 01 01    06 

15 Pranavam Aerospace      06  06 
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16 24/7.ai 03 01     04 

17 Nandi Toyota      01 05 06 

18 Steparavara     01  01 

19 Aeques Areospace     01  01 

20 Kalpataru Projects     05   05 

21 DestinationTechnologies (CSR) 01 02     03 

22 JLC Technologies (CSR) 03 01     04 

23 Tap Academy (CSR)  01     01 

24 Eduacademy (CSR) 03      03 

25 Shriranm Finanace    01   01 

26 TCS 03 01     04 

27 Kalpita Technologies   01    01 

28 OTIS     01  01 

29 Streparava     01  01 

30 Fowler Westrup     02  02 

31 Dyashin Technosoft      09 09 

 Total 64 18 14 06 11 21 134 
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Placement Details of 2023-2024  
 

Sl.No Student Name USN Branch Year of passing On/Off  Campus Company 

1 Prajwal P Kashyap 1KI20CS070 CSE 2024 Off Campus Kanini Software  

2 Prajwal P Kashyap 1KI20CS070 CSE 2024 On Campus CelStream 

3 Ashwini K S 1KI20EC006 ECE 2024 On Campus CelStream  

4 Varsha T S 1KI20CS123 CSE 2024 On Campus CelStream 

5 Prajwal P Kashyap 1KI20CS070 CSE 2024 On Campus Excel-IR 

6 Sanjana R 1KI20CS CSE 2024 On Campus Excel-IR 

7 Deeksha N R 1KI20CS027 CSE 2024 On Campus Excel-IR 

8 Poorvika M Raj 1KI20EC029 ECE 2024 On Campus Excel-IR 

9 Sowmya T 1KI20CS103 CSE 2024 On Campus Excel-IR 

10 Jayanth M R 1KI20CS039 CSE 2024 On Campus Excel-IR 

11 Adithya V 1KI20CS005 CSE 2024 On Campus Excel-IR 

12 Madhushree A S 1KI20EC023 ECE 2024 On Campus Excel-IR 

13 Sinchana S 1KI20CS100 CSE 2024 On Campus Excel-IR 

14 Spoorthy N 1KI20CS104 CSE 2024 On Campus Excel-IR 
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15 Bindushree G 1KI21BA007 MBA 2024 On Campus Intellipaat 

16 Keerti raje Urs  1KI22BA016 MBA 2024 Off Campus Niva Bupa  

17 Nayana B N  1KI22BA027 MBA 2024 Off Campus Niva Bupa  

18 Sagar C K 1KI22BA039 MBA 2024 Off Campus Niva Bupa  

19 Sunil Kumar  1KI22BA050 MBA 2024 Off Campus Niva Bupa  

20 Dilip K patel  1KI22BA007 MBA 2024 Off Campus Niva Bupa  

21 Chithrashree D S 1KI20EC010 ECE 2024 On Campus Rinex Technologies 

22 Likith Siddavatam M 1KI20IS017 ISE 2024 On Campus Rinex Technologies 

23 Rohan Gowrishankar S J 1KI20CS080 CSE 2024 ON Campus Rinex Technologies 

24 Bindushree M N 1KI20IS006 ISE 2024 ON Campus Rinex Technologies 

25 Mohith B C  1KI20IS003 ISE 2024 On Campus Rinex Technologies 

26 Bharath T R 1KI21BA003 MBA 2024 On Campus Rinex Technologies 

27 Hamsaveni A R  1KI20CS036 CSE 2024 On Campus Rinex Technologies 

28 Sabahath Naz  1KI20EC034 ECE 2024 On Campus Rinex Technologies 

29 Manjunath S  1KI20CS053 CSE 2024 On Campus Rinex Technologies 

30 Bhoomika Ramesh 1KI20CS018 CSE 2024 On Campus NextMiles  

31 Manjunath S 1KI20CS053 CSE 2024 On Campus NextMiles 
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32 Prajwal P Kashyap 1KI20CS070 CSE 2024 On Campus NextMiles 

33 S Pallavi 1KI20CS082 CSE 2024 On Campus NextMiles 

34 Shivashankar S Y 1KI20CS092 CSE 2024 On Campus NextMiles 

35 Spoorthy N 1KI20CS104 CSE 2024 On Campus NextMiles 

36 Amrutha M 1KI20CS0007 CSE 2024 On Campus NextMiles 

37 Abhishek P 1KI20IS001 ISE 2024 On Campus Palle Technologies 

38 Adithya V 1KI20CS005 CSE 2024 On Campus Palle Technologies 

39 Anjali K R 1KI20CS009 CSE 2024 On Campus Palle Technologies 

40 Anusha M M 1KI20IS002 ISE 2024 On Campus Palle Technologies 

41 Komala B J 1KI20EC021 ECE 2024 On Campus Palle Technologies 

42 Madhushree A S 1KI20EC023 ECE 2024 On Campus Palle Technologies 

43 Mamata Magod 1KI20EC024 ECE 2024 On Campus Palle Technologies 

44 Manjunath S 1KI20CS053 CSE 2024 On Campus Palle Technologies 

45 Nuthan Chandu S P 1KI20CS068 CSE 2024 On Campus Palle Technologies 

46 Prajwal P Kashyap 1KI20CS070 CSE 2024 On Campus Palle Technologies 

47 Sonakshi Sudarshan Diploma CSE 2024 On Campus Palle Technologies 
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48 Kavya M S 1KI20CS047 CSE 2024 On Campus Palle Technologies 

49 Leena K V 1KI20IS015 ISE 2024 On Campus Palle Technologies 

50 Kishan S G 1KI20IS013 ISE 2024 On Campus Palle Technologies 

51 Dhanya M P 1KI20EC015 ECE 2024 On Campus Palle Technologies 

52 Varsha T S 1KI20CS123 CSE 2024 On Campus Palle Technologies 

53 Chandana N 1KI20CS023 CSE 2024 On Campus Palle Technologies 

54 Leekana B S  1KI20CS048 CSE 2024 On Campus Palle Technologies 

55 Mohith B C 1KI20IS003 ISE 2024 On Campus Palle Technologies 

56 Usharani S M 1KI20IS029 ISE 2024 On Campus Palle Technologies 

57 Mohammed Yaseen 1KI20CS058 CSE 2024 On Campus Palle Technologies 

58 Bhavana B V Diploma CSE 2024 On Campus Palle Technologies 

59 Anjum Afsana T A 1KI20CS010 CSE 2024 On Campus Palle Technologies 

60 A R Advithi 1KI20CS001 CSE 2024 On Campus Palle Technologies 

61 Bhavana R 1KI20EC008 ECE 2024 On Campus Palle Technologies 

62 Priya J 1KI20CS075 CSE 2024 On Campus Palle Technologies 

63 Mithun S L 1KI20CS057 CSE 2024 On Campus Masai 
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64 Saptami S Danappanavar 1KI20CS088 CSE 2024 On Campus Masai 

65 Sinchana S 1KI20CS100 CSE 2024 On Campus Mentor-Go 

66 Suchithra C 1KI20EC038 ECE 2024 On Campus Mentor-Go 

67 Adithya V 1KI20CS005 CSE 2024 On Campus Mentor-Go 

68 Anjali K R 1KI20CS009 CSE 2024 On Campus Mentor-Go 

69 Anusha M M 1KI20IS002 ISE 2024 On Campus Mentor-Go 

70 Nuthan Chandu S P 1KI20CS068 CSE 2024 On Campus Mentor-Go 

71 Prajwal P Kashyap 1KI20CS070 CSE 2024 On Campus Mentor-Go 

72 Spoorthy N 1KI20CS104 CSE 2024 On Campus Mentor-Go 

73 Madhushree A S  1KI20EC023 ECE 2024 Pool Campus ZScaler 

74 Prajwal P Kashyap 1KI20CS070 CSE 2024 Pool Campus ZScaler 

75 Adithya V 1KI20CS005 CSE 2024 On Campus Stratogent 

76 Bharath G  1KI20IS004 ISE 2024 OFF Campus  Focus Edumatics 

77 Kishan S G 1KI20IS013 ISE 2024 On Campus Global Quest 

78 Rohan Gowrishankar S J 1KI20CS080 CSE 2024 On Campus Global Quest 
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79 Sabahath Naz 1KI20EC034 ECE 2024 On Campus Global Quest 

80 Saneetha M A 1KI20CS084 CSE 2024 On Campus Global Quest 

81 Shivashankar S Y 1KI20CS092 CSE 2024 On Campus Global Quest 

82 Thanushree S S 1KI20CS119 CSE 2024 On Campus Global Quest 

83 Anusha R 1KI20ME002 ME 2024 On Campus Pranavam Aerospace 

84 Sahana M 1KI20ME015 ME 2024 On Campus Pranavam Aerospace 

85 Sagar T V 1KI20ME014 ME 2024 On Campus Pranavam Aerospace 

86 Thilk B G 1KI21ME406 ME 2024 On Campus Pranavam Aerospace 

87 N S Karthik 1KI20ME010 ME 2024 On Campus Pranavam Aerospace 

88 Komala B J 1KI20EC021 ECE 2024 On Campus 24/7.ai 

89 Tejas 1KI20CS117 CSE 2024 On Campus 24/7.ai 

90 Mithun S L 1KI20CS057 CSE 2024 On Campus 24/7.ai 

91 Suhas M B 1KI20CS108 CSE 2024 On Campus 24/7.ai 

92 Hemashree V T 1KI22BA012 MBA 2024 On Campus Nandi Toyota  

93 Jeevan G L 1KI22BA014 MBA 2024 On Campus Nandi Toyota 

94 Nayana H S 1KI22BA025 MBA 2024 On Campus Nandi Toyota 
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95 Hema M D 1KI22BA011 MBA 2024 On Campus Nandi Toyota 

96 Sunil Kumar  1KI22BA050 MBA 2024 On Campus Nandi Toyota 

97 Dhnaush K  1KI21ME401 ME 2024 On Campus Nandi Toyota 

98 Nitish M P 1KI20ME011 ME 2024 ON Campus  Steparavara 

99 Praveeen K 1KI20ME012 ME 2024 ON Campus  Aeques Areospace 

100 T M Manikantaswamy 1KI21CV011 CV 2024 ON Campus  Kalpataru Projects  

101 Priyanka M C 1KI20CV013 CV 2024 ON Campus  Kalpataru Projects  

102 Suraj Kumar S R 1KI20CV021 CV 2024 ON Campus  Kalpataru Projects  

103 Rakesh V S 1KI21CV005 CV 2024 ON Campus  Kalpataru Projects  

104 Sreenivas D 1KI21CV010 CV 2024 ON Campus  Kalpataru Projects  

105 Santosh S V 1KI20CS034 ECE 2024 ON Campus  Destination Codegnan 

106 Supreeth S V 1KI20CS040 ECE 2024 ON Campus  Destination Codegnan 

107 Srujan  1KI20CS021 CSE 2024 ON Campus  Destination Codegnan 

108 Tejas  1KI20CS117 CSE 2024 ON Campus  JLC Technologies  

109 Suchithra C 1KI20EC038 ECE 2024 ON Campus  JLC Technologies 

110 Ayesh saleha 1KI20CS014 CSE 2024 ON Campus  JLC Technologies 
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111 Shruthi Kattenapavar 1KI20CS094 CSE 2024 ON Campus  JLC Technologies 

112 Bhavana R 1KI20EC008 ECE 2024 ON Campus  Tap Academy 

113 Prajwal P  1KI20CS069 CSE 2024 ON Campus  Eduacademy 

114 Karthik N 1KI20CS044 CSE 2024 ON Campus  Eduacademy 

115 Bharath Singh  1KI20CS017 CSE 2024 ON Campus  Eduacademy 

116 Varun M M 1KI20CV023 CV 2024 ON Campus  Shriranm Finanace 

117 Varsha C D 1KI20CS122 CSE 2024 On Campus TCS 

118 Anusha H R 1KI20CS012 CSE 2024 On Campus TCS 

119 Kavya M S 1KI20CS047 CSE 2024 On Campus TCS 

120 Rakshitha T S 1KI20EC031 ECE 2024 On Campus TCS 

121 Mohith B C  1KI20IS003 ISE 2024 On Campus Kalpita Technologies 

122 Sahana M 1KI20ME015 ME 2024 On Campus OTIS 

123 Kiran K N 1KI20ME008 ME 2024 0n campus Fowler Westrup 

124 Adarsh B R 1KI20ME001 ME 2024 0n campus Fowler Westrup 

125 Praveen K 1KI20ME012 ME 2024 0n campus Pranavam Aerospace 

126 Hema M D  MBA 2024 On Campus Dyashin Technosoft 
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127 Lahari Manju  MBA 2024 On Campus Dyashin Technosoft 

128 Madhura   MBA 2024 On Campus Dyashin Technosoft 

129 Nayana H S  MBA 2024 On Campus Dyashin Technosoft 

130 Muktha S O  MBA 2024 On Campus Dyashin Technosoft 

131 Sagar C K  MBA 2024 On Campus Dyashin Technosoft 

132 Sneha N J  MBA 2024 On Campus Dyashin Technosoft 

133 Yashaswini H J  MBA 2024 On Campus Dyashin Technosoft 

134 Sushma A  MBA 2024 On Campus Dyashin Technosoft 

 


